
 
Persons Responsible for Coaches Education – Tennis Europe Member Nations 

 
 
Country Name  Telephone Email 
    
ALBANIA   Albanian_tennis_federation@yahoo.com 
ANDORRA    
ARMENIA Anna Gasparian 00374 9 1350513 annushkag@hotmail.com 
AUSTRIA Harold Mair  mhari1404@aon.at 
AZERBAIJAN   tennisfed@azeronline.com 
BELARUS Alex Routsky +375 172 269 374 beltennis@yahoo.com 
BELGIUM  Valentijn Pattyn  Valentijn.Pattyn@vtv.be 
BELGIUM  Yves Beckers  yves.beckers@aftnet.be 
BOSNIA-HERZ. Petar Danoilic +38761350118 pdanolic@yahoo.com 
BULGARIA Tzvetanka Zaharieva  czaharieva@bgtennis.bg 
CROATIA   Cro-tennis@zg.htnet.hr 
CYPRUS   cytennis@spidernet.com.cy 
CZECH REP. Jiri Zhanel +420 585 636 100 zhanel@ftknw.upol.cz 
DENMARK Jorgen Noergaard Poulsen +45 406 39397 np@dtftennis.dk 
ESTONIA Akar Hint  allar@tennis.ee 
FINLAND Pekka Kainulainen +35840 744 3553 pekka.kainulainen@pajulahti.com 
FRANCE Bernard Pestre +33 (1) 47434877 bpestre@fft.fr 
GEORGIA   gtf@gol.ge 
GERMANY Hans-Peter Born +49 5105 5844774 born@dtb-blaz.de 
GREAT BRITAIN Bob Madou +44 7958233654 Bob.madou@lta.org.uk 
GREECE   efoa@otenet.gr 
HUNGARY Miklos Hornok +36 (30) 9663956 hornok@interware.hu 
ICELAND   tsi@isisport.is 
IRELAND Garry Cahill +353862553323 AileenRoyane@tennisireland.ie 
ISRAEL   igutenis@netvision.net.il 
ITALY   posta@federtennis.it 



LATVIA Valdis Liebitis +371 92 96564 latvaldis@inbox.lv 
LIECHTENSTEIN   dpunkt@adon.li 
LITHUANIA Victor Ivancov +370 (68) 759281 d.ivancov@vb.lt 
LUXEMBOURG   fltennis@pt.lu 
MACEDONIA Goran Sevcenko +389 70 233243 goransev@yahoo.com 
MALTA David Attard +356 (99) 490872 thunder@maltanet.net 
MOLDOVA   ftenis@mdl.net 
MONACO    
NETHERLANDS Frank Van Fraayenhoven +31 33 4542600 f.vanfraayenhoven@knltb.nl 
NORWAY Oivind Soorvald 0047 480 01 144 oivind@tennis.no  
POLAND Jerzy Zielinski  alfmatic@wp.pz 
PORTUGAL Vitor Cabral + 351 229 441 185 

+ 351 96 2141456 
vitor.cabral@netcabo.pt 

ROMANIA Eugen Ganescu +40 723.338.581 office@frt.ro 
RUSSIA Anna Skorodumova +7 (095) 264-24-47 dorlov@rian.ru 
SAN MARINO   fst@omniway.sm 
SLOVAK REP.   stz@stz.sk 
SLOVENIA Ales Filipcic +386 (41) 704876 ales.filipcic@guest.arnes.si 
SPAIN David Sanz +34 917355280 dsanz@rfet.es 
SWEDEN Henrik Ekersund +46 (0)702 11 36 71 henrik.ekersund@tennis.se 
SWITZERLAND Dominik Schmid +41323440781 Dominik.Schmid@swisstennis.com 
TURKEY Birol Vural +90 (542) 2432587 bvuralten@superonline.com 
UKRAINE Oksana Nesterova +38 067 271 17 67 oknesterova@rambler.ru 
SERBIA Aleksandar Bolic +381 65 37 33 240 abolic@sezampro.yu 
 


